Water Proofing treatment of office building at Doordarshan Kendra, Dharampura,
Jagadalpur (CG).

Procurement Category : Works
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value :
12888.00  ( Twelve
Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty Eight Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 475.00 INR
Estimated Value : 644404.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days)
: 30 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 19-03-2026 13:30

Applicable Bid Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time